


	Période 1 – 2016-2017 : 7 semaines   


	
	SEMAINE
	LUNDI
	MARDI
	MERCREDI
	JEUDI
	VENDREDI

	période
	année
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	36
	04/09

	05/09

	06/09

	0/09

	08/09


	2
	37
	11/09

	12/09

	13/09

	14/09

	15/09


	3
	38
	18/09

	19/09

	20/09	


	21/09

	22/09


	4
	39
	25/09

	26/09

	27/09

	28/09
 


	29/09


	5
	40
	02/10

	03/10

	04/10	

	05/10

	06/10
 

	6
	41
	09/10

	10/10

	11/10	

	12/10

	13/10
 

	7
	42
	16/10

	17/10

	18/10
	19/10

	20/10
 








Période 2 – 2015/2016 : 7 semaines



	SEMAINE
	LUNDI
	MARDI
	MERCREDI
	JEUDI
	VENDREDI

	période
	année
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	45
	06/11

	07/11

	08/11	
	09/11

	10/11


	2
	46
	13/11

	14/11

	15/11	

	16/11

	17/11


	3
	47
	20/11

	21/11

	22/11 

	23/11

	24/11


	4
	48
	27/11

	28/11

	29/11
	30/11

	01/12


	5
	49
	04/12

	05/12

	06/12

	07/12

	08/12


	6
	50
	11/12

	12/12
 
	13/12

	14/12

	15/12

	7
	51
	18/12 

	19/12 

	20/12

	21/12 

	22/12






Période 3 – 2016/2017 : 7 semaines



	SEMAINE
	LUNDI
	MARDI
	MERCREDI
	JEUDI
	VENDREDI

	période
	année
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	08/01



	09/01

	10/01

	11/01	
	12/01


	2
	3
	15/01



	16/01

	17/01
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	18/01 

	19/01


	3
	4
	22/01



	23/01

	24/01

	25/01
	26/01


	4
	5
	29/01



	30/01

	31/01

	01/02

	02/02


	5
	6
	05/02



	06/02

	07/02

	08/02

	09/02


	6
	7
	12/02



	13/02

	14/02

	15/02

	16/02


	7
	8
	19/02



	20/02

	21/02

	22/02

	23/02











Période 4 – 2016/2017 : 6 semaines



	SEMAINE
	LUNDI
	MARDI
	MERCREDI
	JEUDI
	VENDREDI

	période
	année
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	11
	12/03

	13/03

	14/03

	15/03

	16/03

	2
	12
	19/03

	20/03

	21/03

	22/03

	23/03

	3
	13
	26/03

	27/03

	28/03

	29/03

	30/03

	4
	14
	02/04
Lundi de Pâques
	03/04

	04/04

	05/04

	06/04

	5
	15
	09/04

	10/04

	11/04

	12/04

	13/04

	6
	16
	16/04

	17/04

	18/04

	19/04

	20/04




Période 5 – 2016/2017 : 9 semaines



	SEMAINE
	LUNDI
	MARDI
	MERCREDI
	JEUDI
	VENDREDI

	période
	année
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	19
	07/05
	08/05 
Férié
	09/05

	10/05
Jeudi de l’ascension
	11/05

	2
	20
	14/05
	15/05
	16/05

	17/05
	18/05

	3
	21
	21/05
Lundi de pentecôte
	22/05
	23/05
	24/05
	25/05

	4
	22
	28/05
	29/05
	30/05

	31/05
	01/06

	5
	23
	04/06
	05/06
	06/06

	07/06
	08/06

	6
	24
	11/06
	12/06
	13/06

	14/06
	15/06

	7
	25
	18/06
	19/06
	20/06

	21/06
	22/06

	8
	26
	25/06
	26/06
	27/06

	28/06
	29/06

	9
	27
	02/07
	03/07
	04/07

	05/07
	06/07
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